
Graduate College 520 ‘Immunomodulation’

Summer Semester 2007 Programme

Date Programme Project Leaders

Thursday 19 April Exam on Basic Immunology Programme from the Winter Semester

covering Chapters 1-20 in the Abbas textbook
Hünig

Thursday 26 April Project Presentations (15 min + 5 min discussion)
1. Arnab Nayak
2. Christiane Hammerschmidt
3. Anja Matuschek
4. Elisa Monzón-Casanova
5. Wen Chen
6. Antje Kroner

Hünig
1. Berberich-Siebelt
2. Martini
3. Otto
4. Herrmann
5. Serfling
6. Martini

Thursday 3 May Project Presentations (15 min + 5 min discussion)
1. Nicole Armbruster
2. Stefan Saremba
3. Johannes Schnitzer
4. Yvonne Dombrowski
5. Tobias Schwarz
6. Tessa van Alen

Hünig
1. Kerstan
2. Müller
3. Moll/Remer
4. Wischhusen
5. Moll/Remer
6. Vogel

Thursday 10 May Project Presentations (15 min + 5 min discussion)
1. Khalid Muhammad
2. Jianqiang Li
3. Ekaterina Nichiporuk
4. Katrien Pletinckx
5. Jan Diekmann
6. Claudia Stühler

Hünig
1. Tony
2. Herrmann
3. Waaga-Gasser
4. Lutz
5. Topp
6. Topp



Mon 14 May –
Wed 16 May

Kloster Banz Retreat with Erlangen and Tübingen Graduate Colleges
Oral Presentations from all Full Members (15 min + 10 min discussion)
Poster Presentations by all Associate Members

Thursday 24 May Current Developments in Immunology Journal Club Hünig

Thursday 31 May Current Developments in Immunology Journal Club Hünig

Thursday 7 June Fronleichnam  - no meeting

Thursday 14 June Current Developments in Immunology Journal Club Hünig

Thursday 21 June Current Developments in Immunology Journal Club Hünig

Thursday 28 June Current Developments in Immunology Journal Club Hünig

Thursday 5 July Current Developments in Immunology Journal Club Hünig

Thursday 12 July Current Developments in Immunology Journal Club Hünig

Thursday 19 July Current Developments in Immunology Journal Club Hünig


